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The menu of Roccovino's from Carol Stream comprises about 166 different dishes and drinks. On average
you pay about $18.3 for a dish / drink. RoccoVino impresses diners with its generous portions and rich flavors,
particularly praised in their lasagna and cannoli, which guests describe as exceptional. While some menu items,
like the Fettuccine Alfredo, have received mixed reviews for lack of flavor, the overall experience shines thanks to
attentive service and thoughtful preparation. Customers celebrate the inviting atmosphere, making it an ideal
spot for celebrations and gatherings. The restaurant offers options for dietary restrictions and ensures
memorable dining occasions, earning it high recommendations from families and food enthusiasts alike.
RoccoVino is truly a treasure for any Italian cuisine lover.
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Non Alcoholic Drinks

WATER

Sandwiches & Hot
Paninis
HAMBURGER $12.0

Main Courses

LASAGNA

Extras

SIDE OF CAESAR DRESSING

Gnocchi
GNOCCHI

Snacks
BRUSCHETTA $12.0

Meat Dishes

MEATBALLS

Breakfast

BREAKFAST POTATOES

Salad

CHOPPED SALAD $16.0

Drinks

BEER

Rice

RISOTTO

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Side Orders

SIDE OF MEAT SAUCE

Vegetarian Dishes

CARROT CAKE

Fish

GRILLED SALMON $28.0

Steaks

RIBEYE STEAK

Soft Drinks

LEMONADE

Spirits

MARTINI

Wrap

THE ITALIAN WRAP

Paste

TORTELLINI VENETO $23.0

Rigatoni

RIGATONI VODKA $19.0

Wine

MARSALA
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Italian
CHICKEN MARSALA

Egg Dishes

OMELETTE

Favorites

STEAK MILANESE $25.0

Condiments
SIDE OF MARINARA SAUCE

Salads & Soup

GULF GRILL SALAD $21.0

Italian Dinners

LASAGNA (MEAT) $21.5
Specials Of The House
SAUSAGE AND PEPPERS $12.0

Sandwiches & Panini

ITALIAN BEEF, MEATBALL OR

ITALIAN SAUSAGE SANDWICH $12.0
Dips

SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP $11.8
Italian American

ITALIAN STEAK SANDWICH $18.0

Meats / Chops

STUFFED PORK CHOP $26.0

Red Sauces
FARFALLE SALSICCIA $21.5

Mexican-American Food
EMPANADAS

Specialty Bread

CHICKEN RISOTTO $23.0

Veal & Beef Dishes

VEAL PARMIGIANA

Hot Buffet - Seafood

BREADED JUMBO SHRIMP $21.0

Deluxe Pasta Choices

ANGEL HAIR LIGURIA $21.5
South Philly Style
Sandwiches

CHICKEN POMPEII $24.0
Soup - Zuppe

TORTELLINI IN BRODO (BOWL) $7.0

Tagliatelle Dishes

BOSCAIOLA

Uncategorized

MINESTRONE OR SOUP OF THE

DAY $5.0
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Alcoholic Drinks

SANGRIA
VODKA

Soups
FISH SOUP $40.0
MINESTRONE

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN TENDERS $12.0
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

From The Grill

BBQ RIBS $32.0
RIBS

Beverages

SODA 1-LITER $3.00)
SODA CAN $1.50)

Popular Items

TRADITIONAL WINGS $15.0
PASTA FAGIOLI (BOWL) $10.0
Restaurant Category
ITALIAN

MEXICAN

Burger

THE STEAK HOUSE $21.0
CLASSIC BACON BURGER $16.0
SUPREME BURGER $18.0

Chicken

GRILLED CHICKEN
CHICKEN PARMESAN
CHICKEN CAPRESE

Classics
ZI10 NUCCIO
ALLA VINCE’S
CHEF MARTINO’S

Sandwiches

EGGPLANT PARMESAN
SANDWICH

CHICKEN PARMESAN SANDWICH

ROCCOVINO'S BANG BURGER
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH

Dessert
LEMON
TIRAMISU
CANNOLI
CHEESECAKE

Pan Pizza

SIGNATURE PAN PIZZA

12" PAN PIZZA (MEDIUM PIZZA)
14" PAN PIZZA (LARGE)

10" PAN PIZZA (SMALL PIZZA)

Stuffed Pizza

10" STUFFED PIZZA (SMALL)
12" STUFFED PIZZA (MEDIUM)
14" STUFFED PIZZA (LARGE)

$24.0

$14.0

$14.0
$16.0
$14.0

$8.5
$6.0
$8.5

$22.5
$26.0
$20.3

$20.3
$22.5
$26.0
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SIGNATURE STUFFED PIZZA

Seafood

CALAMARI

SHRIMP ALLA VINCE’S
LINGUINE CLAMS OR MUSSELS
BACCALA SICILIANO

STUFFED SHELLS

Pizza

12" THIN CRUST (SMALL)
SIGNATURE THIN CRUST

14" THIN CRUST (MEDIUM PIZZA)

18" THIN CRUST (EXTRA-LARGE
PIZZA)

16" THIN CRUST (LARGE PIZZA)
PEPPERONI PIZZA

Salads

CAPRESE SALAD

PARMESAN CRUSTED CHICKEN
SALAD

ARUGULA SALAD
HOUSE SALAD
CAESAR SALAD
CHICKEN SALAD
CAPRESE

Side Dishes

SIDE OF RANCH
SIDE OF CAJUN RANCH

SIDE OF 1000 ISLAND
DRESSING

SIDE OF BLUE CHEESE DRESSING

$18.0
$32.0
$28.0
$26.0

$16.8

$19.0
$27.0

$22.5

$12.0
$18.0

$14.0
$10.0

SIDE OF ITALIAN DRESSING
SIDE OF PIZZA SAUCE
SIDE OF CREAMY GARLIC

SIDE OF SWEET BALSAMIC DRESSING

MIXED VEGETABLES

Entrées

CHEESY GARLIC
BREAD

VESUVIO FRIES
GARLIC BREAD
PIZZA BREAD

VONGOLE CLAMS OR MUSSELS
BAKED CLAMS
STEAKTAGLIATTA

MISTO GRIGLIATA

PIATTO FRITTO

STUFFED EGGPLANT
MINESTRONE SOUP

Ingredients Used
BEEF
PARMIGIANA
CHEESE

MILK

SAUSAGE
PAPRIKA
POTATOES
CHOCOLATE
SEAFOOD
PORK MEAT
PARMESAN
MUSHROOMS

$8.0

$8.8
$6.0
$6.5
$19.0

$18.3
$24.0
$10.0
$21.0
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VEGETABLES APPETIZER

PESTO
Pasta

These Types Of Dishes <. FARFALLE SUPREMO  $21.5
”—%- RAVIOLI $18.0
AL pasTAROCCO $19.0
TORTELLINI SUGO $21.5
BAKED MOSTACCIOLI $20.0
PENNE SPEZIATO $21.5
FETTUCCINE NUCCIO $23.0

SOUP GNOCCHI SUGO $21.5

PANINI BUILD YOUR OWN PASTA BOWL  $16.0

MUSSELS SEAFOOD PASTA

FISH RIGATONI

SALAD SEAFOOD RISOTTO

TOSTADAS LINGUINE

SPAGHETTI SPAGHETTI CARBONARA

PORK CHOP CARBONARA

DESSERTS FETTUCCINE
FETTUCCINE ALFREDO

Roccovino's

904 W Army Trail Rd Carol Opening Hours:

Stream, IL 60188-9068, United Monday 11:00 - 22:00

States Tuesday 11:00 - 22:00

Wednesday 11:00 - 22:00
Thursday 11:00 - 22:00
Friday 11:00 - 23:00
Saturday 11:00 - 23:00
Sunday 11:00 - 22:00

Made with Menu
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